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SKYTERESULTATER FRA NM LEIRDUE PA KORSFL@YTA 5-6/6-21:
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Oddvar Deberitz
Terje Brustad
Johnny Randen
Willy Morthen
Cato Berget
Torfinn Helberg
Peter Bergheim
Sondre Nordhagen
Ragnar Holen
Magnar Stgyva
Tom Fredriksen
Sigurd Sundby

Oddvar Deberitz
Ragnar Holen
Torfinn Helberg
Peter Bergheim
Tom Fredriksen
Terje Brustad
Magnar Stgyva
Sondre Nordhagen
Sigurd Sundby

Oddvar Deberitz
Sondre Nordhagen
Willy Morthen
Johnny Randen
Ragnar Holen
Torfinn Helberg
Tom Fredriksen

Oddvar Deberitz
Willy Morthen
Sondre Nordhagen
Cato Berget
Sigurd Sundby

LEFAUCHEUX:

N&S
HPK
ESS
HPK
KBT
N&S
BBS
N&S
N&S
BBS
N&S
N&S

PAPE:

N&S
N&S
N&S
BBS

N&S
HPK
BBS

N&S
N&S

LORENZONI:

N&S
N&S
HPK
ESS

N&S
N&S
N&S

LORENZONI ORIGINAL:

N&S
HPK
N&S
KBT
N&S

16 duer
13 duer
11 duer
11 duer
10 duer
10 duer
9 duer
9 duer
7 duer
6 duer
6 duer
6 duer

20 duer
15 duer
11 duer
11 duer
9 duer
8 duer
7 duer
6 duer
5 duer

17 duer
13 duer
12 duer
11 duer
10 duer
10 duer

9 duer

18 duer
15 duer
14 duer
8 duer
7 duer
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plass: Geir Kjeldsmoen
plass: Sondre Nordhagen
plass: Oddvar Deberitz
plass: Torfinn Helberg

MANTON:

N&S
N&S
N&S
N&S

12 duer
12 duer
11 duer

6 duer



